
$10.00

$35.00

$8.00

No Charge

$8.50

$17.50

$38.50

$77.50

At Cost

All fees include the NSW State Government Waste Levy and GST               Charges current as of 1/07/2023

Small Trucks                                                                       > 2.5 Tonnes

NO CHARGES FOR HOUSHOLD QUANTITIES OF

Batteries, Oil, E-Waste, Houshold Hazardous Waste, Recyclables - Glass etc 

Recyclables Containers Only

Tyres: Car/Bike                                                                      (Per Tyre)

Tyres: Truck & 4WD                                                               (Per Tyre)

Tyres: Heavy Truck                                                                (Per Tyre)

Tyres: Super Singles                                                              (Per Tyre)

Tyres: Tractor & Earth Moving

General Waste                                                               Per Cubic Metre

Min Waste Disposal Fee

 

Glenreagh Transfer Station CVC
Operated by Mi Organics

Off George Street, Glenreagh

Contact: 6643 0200 

HOURS OF OPERATION

 9:00 am - 3:00 am WEDNESDAY & SUNDAY

**NO HAZARDOUS WASTE**

All Vehiles Price 

Sorted Scrap Metal                                                        Per Cubic Metre

$370.00


