

Glenreagh Transfer Station CVC

Operated by Mi Organics Off George Street, Glenreagh Contact: 6643 0200

HOURS OF OPERATION

9:00 am - 3:00 am WEDNESDAY & SUNDAY

NO HAZARDOUS WASTE

All Vehiles		Price
Sorted Scrap Metal	Per Cubic Metre	\$10.00
General Waste	Per Cubic Metre	\$35.00
Min Waste Disposal Fee		\$8.00
Recyclables Containers Only		No Charge
Tyres: Car/Bike	(Per Tyre)	\$8.50
Tyres: Truck & 4WD	(Per Tyre)	\$17.50
Tyres: Heavy Truck	(Per Tyre)	\$38.50
Tyres: Super Singles	(Per Tyre)	\$77.50
Tyres: Tractor & Earth Moving		At Cost
Small Trucks	> 2.5 Tonnes	\$370.00
AUC ' L L U MOMOULO	OM CL LOOT OF	1 (4/07/0000

All fees include the NSW State Government Waste Levy and GST

Charges current as of 1/07/2023

NO CHARGES FOR HOUSHOLD QUANTITIES OF

Batteries, Oil, E-Waste, Houshold Hazardous Waste, Recyclables - Glass etc